12/15/2015

Presets Customize Save
Time Frame
Year to Date (2015)

Statistic
Sale Price, Median

Chart Type: Smooth Line

Secondary Statistic

None

Group By
Month
Include Prior Years:

How Many Prior Years:

Hide Advanced : Style Options

Matrix
Historic Sales by Year i
Month 2012
Jan $181,348
Feb $197,722
Mar  $200,792
Apr $211,500
May $215,000
Jun $218,000
Jul $214,000
Aug  $212,010
Sep  $199,900
Oct $200,000
Nov  $200,000
Dec $210,000

fs,| Export as CSV

Time frame is from Jan 2012 to Dec 2015

Property Sub Type is 'House'

Results calculated from 104,673 listings

Sale Price, Median

2013
$200,575
$209,000
$220,000
$228,660
$232,000
$235,000
$230,000
$224,000
$223,000
$217,500
$220,000
$226,450

2014
$218,000
$232,400
$234,900
$240,000
$249,000
$255,000
$250,000
$249,500
$240,545
$241,515
$246,000
$247,000

{n} Search

2015
$240,000
$250,000
$260,000
$271,500
$272,997
$273,000
$269,900
$267,500
$258,624
$255,000
$273,861
$277,911

Chart

hitp://matrix.abor.com/Matrix/Stats/Stats.aspx 7c=AAEAAAD ***** AQAAAAAAAAAR AQAAAF EAAAAGAGAAAAQXN zg3C g YDAAAAAT ENBQYEAAAABD EWN TUNEWYF AAAABIR 5w4PCIgo0Cw))

Data

1M



12/15/2015 Matrix
Presets  Customize  Save Historic Sales by Year cat {& Search  Chart  Data
& Time Frame o3
Year to Date (2015) v

& Statistic / ‘\/

$250.000 -
Sale Price, Median v \H\_—/
Chart Type: Smooth Line v $200‘000_///f'/\ 1

& Secondary Statistic

$300,000

None v
£ s150.000
% Group By
Month v
$100,000
Include Prior Years: 4
How Many Prior Years: 3 v
$50.000 -
Hide Advanced : Style Options
$0

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

= Qale Price, Median 2012
—— Sale Price, Median 2013
= Sale Price, Median 2014
—— Sale Price, Median 2015

Time frame is from Jan 2012 to Dec 2015
Property Sub Type is 'House'

Results calculated from 104,673 listings

hitp:/matrix.abor.com/Matrix/Stats/Stats.aspx ?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAAR AQAAAF EAAAAGAGAAAAQXN Zg3C gY DAAAAATENBQYEAAAABD EWNTUNEwWYF AAAABIR Sw4PCIg00Cw))



