

Historic Sales by Year Edit

Search

Chart

Data

	Sale Price, Median			
Month	2012	2013	2014	2015
Jan	\$181,348	\$200,575	\$218,000	\$240,000
Feb	\$197,722	\$209,000	\$232,400	\$250,000
Mar	\$200,792	\$220,000	\$234,900	\$260,000
Apr	\$211,500	\$228,660	\$240,000	\$271,500
May	\$215,000	\$232,000	\$249,000	\$272,997
Jun	\$218,000	\$235,000	\$255,000	\$273,000
Jul	\$214,000	\$230,000	\$250,000	\$269,900
Aug	\$212,010	\$224,000	\$249,500	\$267,500
Sep	\$199,900	\$223,000	\$240,545	\$258,624
Oct	\$200,000	\$217,500	\$241,515	\$255,000
Nov	\$200,000	\$220,000	\$246,000	\$273,861
Dec	\$210,000	\$226,450	\$247,000	\$277,911

Export as CSV

Time frame is from Jan 2012 to Dec 2015 Property Sub Type is 'House' Results calculated from 104,673 listings



